LECTURE TIMETABLE: II MBBS MICROBIOLOGY [BATCH 2023]
Timings: Thursday & Saturday 9-10 am. Monday- 8am-9am.Venue: Lecture Hall 4, 3rd floor, New College building  
	SR NO
	DATE& DAY
	   TOPIC
	FACULTY

	1
	25.1.25  Saturday 
	Herpes virus -1          (MI4.3,8.15)
	Dr Ekta 

	2
	27.1.25 Monday

	Herpes virus-2            (MI4.3,8.15)
	Dr Minal

	3
	30.1.25 Thursday
	Intestinal trematodes (Fasciolopsis buski, Schistosoma mansoni, Japonicum MI 3.1, 3.2,1.2,8.15.
	Dr Anuja 

	4
	1.2.25    Saturday
	Bacterial meningitis (streptococcus pneumonia, streptococcus agalactiae, Haemophilus influenza, Listeria)     (MI5.1,5.3,1.2,8.15)
	Dr Minal

	5
	3.2.25   Monday
	Viral meningitis( Coxsackievirus infection, poliomyelitis) (MI5.1,5.3,8.16)
	Dr Rupali 

	6
	6.2.25   Thursday
	Viral encephalitis (rabies,hsv,niphah,hendra others)         (MI5.2,8.15)
	Dr Ekta 

	7
	8.2.25    Saturday
	Japanese encephalitis & West Nile fever,              MI5.2,8.15)
	Dr Kirti Malpekar

	8
	10.2.25   Monday
	Mumps, measles Rubella         ALTO (Pediatrics) (MI4.3,8.15)
	Dr Anuja 

	9
	13.2.25  Thursday
	NTM& Leprosy(                                         (MI6.1,6.3,1.2,8.16)
	Dr Kalpana T Suryavanshi

	10
	15.2.25    Saturday
	Actinomycosis& nocardiosis                     (MI4.3,1.28.13,8.15)
	Dr Rupali

	11
	17.2.25   Monday
	Superficial fungal infection(MI 4.2,4.3,8.13,8.15)
	Dr Ekta

	12
	20.2.25  Thursday
	Subcutaneous fungal infections(MI 4.2,4.3,8.13,8.15)
	Dr Minal

	13
	 22.2.25  Saturday
	Systemic mycosis(cryptococcus,histoplasma,blastomyces dermatitidis,paracoccidiosis.  (MI6.1,6.3)
	Dr Kirti Malpekar

	14
	24.2.25  Monday
	Lobar pneumonia(Pneumococcal.haemophilus influenzae & others (MI 6.1,6.3,1.2,8.15)
	Dr Anuja

	15
	27.2.25  Thursday
	Atypical pneumonia( Mycoplasma pneumonia,Chlamydia (MI 6.1,6.3,)pneumonia,Legionellosis 
	Dr Kalpana T Suryavanshi

	16
	1.3.25   Saturday
	 Corynebacterium diphtheria ,Bordetella pertusis (MI 6.1,6.3,1.2,8.15)
	Dr Ekta

	17
	 3.3.25  Monday
	Nonfermenter infections Bone & joint infections pseudomonas & Acinetobacter(MI 6.1,6.3,4.3)
	Dr Rupali

	18
	6.3.25  Thursday
	 Respiratory tract infections (Influenza & parainfluenza infections ,respiratory syncytial  virus infections ) (MI 6.1,6.2,6.3)
	Dr Anuja

	19
	8.3.25  Saturday
	Campylobacter & others & Anthrax  ALTO Medicine (MI 3.1,3.2,3.6)
	Dr Kalpana T Suryavanshi

	20
	10.3.25   Monday
	zygomycosis(MI 6.1,6.2,6.3)
	Dr Anuja

	21
	.13.3.25 Thursday
	Aspergillosis(MI 6.1,6.2,6.3)
	Dr Rupali

	22
	15.3.25  Saturday
	Hospital acquired infections (VAP/CLABSI/CAUTI/SSI)   (MI8.5,8.6,8.7)
	Dr Minal

	23
	 17.3.25 Monday
	AETCOM 2.3,2.5 Anchoring lecture     (MI 8.11,8.12,8.14)
	Dr  Kalpana T Suryavanshi

	24
	20.3.25 Thursday
	AETCOM 2.3, 2.5 Introduction& conclusion. (MI 8.11,8.12,8.14)
	Dr Ekta

	25
	22.3.25 Saturday
	Ulcerative genital disease part syphilis & others ALTO Dermatology(MI7.1,7.2,8.15)
	Dr Rupali

	26
	24.3.25 Monday
	Genital tract infections of Females                                 (MI7.1,7.2,8.15)
	Dr Kirti Malpekar

	27
	27.3.25  Thursday
	Gonorrhea & Non gonococcal urethritis ALTO Dermatology(   MI7.1,7.2,8.15)
	Dr Ekta

	28
	29.3.25 Monday
	Cytomegalovirus infections & Congenital ZIKA virus infections varicella zoster.  pediatric ALTO             (MI1.1,8.15)
	Dr Minal

	29
	31.3.25 Thursday 
	HPV,Kaposi sarcoma Epstein barr virus (MI8.3)
	Dr Kirti Malpekar



